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Essentials 15"x18" Oil Only Three-Ply
SMS Heavyweight Sorbent Pads (100 ct)

Features:

¢ Absorbs all petroleum-based liquids including oil,
gasoline, kerosene and diesel fuel

e Spunbond coverstock on both sides is ideal for wiping
and where extra durability is required

e Heavyweight product provides additional absorbency
¢ Perforated for flexibility and efficiency
¢ Naturally repels water making them ideal for

environmental applications

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Grade/Weight
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)

Construction

Bonded
Perforations
Absorbency (Gal)
Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Essentials

Sorbent Pads and Rolls
Pads

Oil Only

Heavyweight

White

100

15

18

Three-Ply SMS - Spunbond,
Meltblown Polypropylene, Spunbond
Yes

Yes

18

Bag

810042420496

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

Pallet Dimensions
(in/ft)

NMFC

Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

17

18

15
2.65625
10.2

6

6

36
40x48x80

149265-4

Yes

cs@fytertech.com
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