

Essentials 15"x18" Oil Only Three-Ply SMS Heavyweight Sorbent Pads (100 ct)

Features:

- Absorbs all petroleum-based liquids including oil, gasoline, kerosene and diesel fuel
- Spunbond coverstock on both sides is ideal for wiping and where extra durability is required
- Heavyweight product provides additional absorbency
- Perforated for flexibility and efficiency
- Naturally repels water making them ideal for environmental applications



Specifications:

Brand	Essentials	Shipping Height (in)	17
Product Category	Sorbent Pads and Rolls	Shipping Length (in)	18
Product Type	Pads	Shipping Width (in)	15
Liquids Absorbed	Oil Only	Cube	2.65625
Grade/Weight	Heavyweight	Shipping Weight (lb)	10.2
Color/Colour	White	Layers Per Pallet	6
Package Count	100	Cases Per Layer	6
Product Width (in)	15	Pallet Count	36
Product Length (in)	18	Pallet Dimensions (in/ft)	40x48x80
Construction	Three-Ply SMS - Spunbond, Meltblown Polypropylene, Spunbond	NMFC	149265-4
Bonded	Yes	Safety Data Sheet	Yes
Perforations	Yes		
Absorbency (Gal)	18		
Packaging Type	Bag		
UPC	810042420496		